①加厚面板3.0mm
   Thickened panel
   3.0mm
②手工水槽100%质检
   Handmade sink
   100% quality
   inspection
③橡胶无味压纹消音垫

3.0+0.75
Material/材质
304/201
Finished/工艺
Brushed/
精拉丝
Model/型号
P02L06D117546
Size/尺寸mm
750×460×220
Material/材质
304
Finished/工艺
Brushed/
精拉丝
P02L06D116846 680×460×220
Brushed/
精拉丝
304
Thickness/厚度:

0
0
m
m 3
5
0
m
m
Model/型号
P02G01S117541
Size/尺寸mm
750×410×220
Material/材质
304
Finished/工艺
P02G01S117843 780×430×220
P02G01S118045 800×450×220
P02G01S118245 820×450×220
Thickness/厚度:
Panel面板/Basin盆胆
3.0+0.7
3.0+0.7

0
m
m
Model/型号
P02H08D115444
Size/尺寸mm
540×440×220
Material/材质
304
Finished/工艺
Black Nano/
黑色纳米
Thickness/厚度:
Panel面板/Basin盆胆
3.0+0.7
P02H08D116045 600×450×220 304
Black Nano/
黑色纳米
3.0+0.7
2

rie
s
14 15
Model/型号
P03L01D116845
Size/尺寸mm
680×450×220
Material/材质
304
Finished/工艺
Thickness/厚度:
Panel面板/Basin盆胆
3.0+0.75
Brushed/
精拉丝
P03L01D117545 750×450×220 3043.0+0.75
Brushed/
精拉丝
Model/型号
P03H01D116845
Size/尺寸mm
680×450×220
Material/材质
304
Finished/工艺
Thickness/厚度:
Panel面板/Basin盆胆
3.0+0.75
P03H01D117545 750×450×220 3043.0+0.75
Black Nano/
黑色纳米
Black Nano/
黑色纳米
Model/型号
P03Q01D116845
Size/尺寸mm
680×450×220
Material/材质
304
Finished/工艺
Thickness/厚度:
Panel面板/Basin盆胆
3.0+0.75
P03Q01D117545 750×450×220 3043.0+0.75
Gray Nano/
灰色纳米
Gray Nano/
灰色纳米

板
+
N
e
w
 P
ro
c
e
s
s S
e
rie
s
16 17
P03M05D217848 780×480×235 3044.0+1.0
Millet grain
embossing/
小米粒压纹
Model/型号

0
m
m
4
8
0
m
m 3
4
0
m
m
Model/型号 Size/尺寸mm Material/材质 Finished/工艺
Thickness/厚度:
Panel面板/Basin盆胆
P03M04D217048 700×480×235 304
Millet grain
embossing/
小米粒压纹
4.0+1.0

Size/尺寸mm
540×440×220
Material/材质
304
Finished/工艺Thickness/厚度:
Folded edge折边/Basin盆胆
0.8
Silver gray
Millet grain
embossing/
银灰
小米粒压纹
Model/型号 Size/尺寸mm Material/材质 Finished/工艺
Thickness/厚度:
Folded edge折边/Basin盆胆
P01M10D217645 760×450×220 3041.2
Silver gray
Millet grain
embossing/
银灰
小米粒压纹
Model/型号
P01N09D216845
Size/尺寸mm
680×450×220
Material/材质
304
Finished/工艺
Thickness/厚度:
Folded edge折边/Basin盆胆
1.0
Black
Millet grain
embossing/
黑色
小米粒压纹
Model/型号 Size/尺寸mm Material/材质 Finished/工艺
Thickness/厚度:
Folded edge折边/Basin盆胆
P01M09D216845 680×450×220 3041.0
Silver gray
Millet grain
embossing/
银灰

e
rie
s
Model/型号
P01L02D215843
Size/尺寸mm
580×430×220
Material/材质
304
Finished/工艺
Thickness/厚度:
Folded edge折边/Basin盆胆
1.5/0.72
Brushed/
精拉丝
P01L02D216845 680×450×220 3041.5/0.72
Brushed/
精拉丝
Model/型号
P01Q07D217848

1.0
Gray nano/
灰色纳米
Model/型号
P01H07D217848
Size/尺寸mm
780×480×235
Material/材质
304
Finished/工艺
Thickness/厚度:
Folded edge折边/Basin盆胆
1.0
Black nano/
黑色纳米
P01M09D217645 760×450×220 3041.2
Silver gray
Millet grain
embossing/
银灰

8
m
m
Model/型号
P01L06D125842
Size/尺寸mm
580×420×200
Material/材质
201
Finished/工艺
Thickness/厚度:
Folded edge折边/Basin盆胆
1.3/0.6
Brushed/
精拉丝
P01L06D325842 580×420×200 2011.1/0.5
Brushed/
精拉丝
P01L06D425842 580×420×160 2010.8/0.35
Pearl sand/
珍珠砂
普
通

m
550mm
Model/型号
P01L07D116245
P01L07D126245
Size/尺寸mm
620×450×210
Material/材质
304/201
Finished/工艺Thickness/厚度:
Folded edge折边/Basin盆胆
1.3/0.65
1.3/0.6
Brushed/
精拉丝
P01L07D126844 680×440×210 2011.3/0.6
Brushed/
精拉丝
550mm
620mm

P01L01D115338
P01L01D125338
P01L01D214539
480×350×198
530×380×210
450×390×210 304
1.2/0.55
1.2/0.55
1.3/0.62
Brushed/
精拉丝
Brushed/
精拉丝
Brushed/
精拉丝
P01L01D215040 500×400×210 3041.3/0.62
Brushed/
精拉丝
304/201
304/201